Features
USC-513 Series
	� Supports DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� 13.3" FHD LCD (LED backlight) with PCAP touch
	� Ultra-thin design with 14 mm narrow bezel
	� Multi-function base integrated thermal printer and barcode scanner
	� Rich peripherals for diverse applications
	� Compact design with small footprint for saving counter space

Single Display
I/O Layout
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
USC-513KP-WI323 13.3", dual FHD, PCAP & Glass, N305, 8GB RAM, 128GB M.2, Printer & Scanner & MSR, Adapter, no G-S, White&Black
USC-513KP-WN923 13.3", dual FHD, PCAP & Glass, N97, 8GB RAM, 128GB M.2, Printer & Scanner & MSR, Adapter, no G-S, White&Black
USC-513KP-WI310 13.3", Single FHD, PCAP, N305, 8GB RAM, 128GB M.2, Printer only, Adapter, G-S, Lite White&Black
USC-513KP-WN910 13.3", Single FHD, PCAP, N97, 8GB RAM, 128GB M.2, Printer only, Adapter, G-S, Lite White&Black
Installation Accessories
Part Number Description
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MB Power cable 3P, CCC, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (China)
1700001524 / 1700001524-01 Power cable 3P, UL, 10A, 125V, 180 cm (US, TW)
170203183C / 170203183C-01 Power cable 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (EU)
1700018553 / 1700018553-01 Power cable 3P, SAA, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (Australia)
1700025113-11 Power cable, ISI, 3P, 2.5A, 250V, 180 cm (India)
1700018409 Power cable, KCC, 2P, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (Korea, Russia)
170203180A / 170203180A-01 Power cable, BSI, 3P, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (UK)
1700008921 / 1700008921-11 Power cable, PSE, 3P, 7A, 125V, 180 cm (Japan)
EWM-W159M201E new M.2 2230 WiFi5+BT5.0 module
1751000522-01 Metal Ant.D.B 2.4+5G WIFI Main MHF4/113 BLK L265
1751000523-01 Metal Ant.D.B 2.4+5G WIFI Aux  MHF4/113 WHT L300
90°
Printer 2 x USB 2.0 Barcode Scanner
Power Button IO Cable Routing Hole
RJ-11 LAN2 x USB 2.0
2 x USB 3.0 DC-INCOM1
2nd Display
MSR
COM2
COM3 (5V/12V optional)
Features
USC-500 Series
	� Supports DeviceOn/iService software for remote device management
	� 13.3" FHD LCD (LED backlight) with PCAP touch
	� Ultra-thin design with 14 mm narrow bezel
	� Multi-function base integrated thermal printer and barcode scanner
	� Rich peripherals for diverse applications
	� Compact design with small footprint for saving counter space
	� G-sensor embedded in main screen to support multiple orientations
	� Arm-based support for Android 12 and Linux
13.3" Integrated POS Terminal
USC-513RB with Rockchip RK3568 Processor
Introduction
The USC-513 is a cost-effective integrated point-of-sale (POS) system tailored for diverse retail and hospitality applications. With its sleek modern design, The USC-513 integrates
a printer and barcode scanner, streamlining payments and receipt printing in a compact terminal.
Its compact size optimizes space utilization, providing retailers with more space for product displays and promotions. The USC-513 is ideal for retail environments, such as restaurants,
convenience stores, cafes, and shopping malls, especially for areas with limited counter space for POS system installation.
Specifications